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Programme Code Programmme Name Names of the Students Link to the relevant document

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Rahmat Shaikh http://node01.chowgules.ac.in/pub/webassets/NAAC

/naac_criteria/criteria1/1.3.4/1.3.4_Projects%20Over

all%2020-21_FINAL.pdf

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Shraddhesh Kenkre

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Ashwin Parate

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Ritul Sawant

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Nasid Shaikh

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Almas Taj  

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Anjali John

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Mavish Banducda

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Chelsee Dias

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Krupa Manerkar

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Manasi Talaulikar

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Sneiden Fernandes

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Vinda Naik

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Achal Dharbandodkar

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Rimpa Sharma

BA.ENG B.A. in English Rachel Doris Dias

BA.ENG B.A. in English Rucha Prabhudesai

BA.ENG B.A. in English Saachi Ajay Gramopadhye

BA.ENG B.A. in English Rukma Balkrishna Kanolkar

BA.ENG B.A. in English Valusha Nevita Fernandes

BA.ENG B.A. in English Farheen Mulla

1.3.4.1: Number of students undertaking field projects or research projects or internships under taken during the year 2020-21
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BA.ENG B.A. in English Srushti Abhijit Prabhudesai

BA.ENG B.A. in English Anisha Kadam

BA.ENG B.A. in English Shobell Fernandes

BA.ENG B.A. in English Stacy Dias

BA.ENG B.A. in English Jesselyn Muriel Fernandes

BA.ENG B.A. in English Maria Liza Vaz

BA.ENG B.A. in English Anushri Vishwamber Bhende 

BA.ENG B.A. in English Ray Cyrus Gomes

BA.ENG B.A. in English Ashwini Sequeira

BA.ENG B.A. in English Jeff Savio D’cruz

BA.ENG B.A. in English Amanda D’Costa

BA.ENG B.A. in English K. Ruchira

BA.ENG B.A. in English Mizia Emily Dias

BA.ENG B.A. in English Charmaine Pereira

BA.ENG B.A. in English Gayathri Prakash

BA.ENG B.A. in English Kiran Shet Narvekar

BA.ENG B.A. in English Ricia Gracias

BA.ENG B.A. in English Maria Adalin Colaco

BA.ENG B.A. in English Bibi Jainab Mujawar

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Anjuma Nadaf                      

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Rucha Khandeparkar      

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Fanila Barreto                  

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Sanskruti Gaonkar                       

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Mrunali Mamlekar 

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Anu Vishal Pujari                         

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Asma Abdulpatel                   

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Anjum Sayed Banu

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Suvidhya Dharwadkar
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BA.HIS B.A. in History Bepari Al-Gaous

BA.HIS B.A. in History Colaço Nathan

BA.HIS B.A. in History Dias Ashley 

BA.HIS B.A. in History D’Souza Sarah

BA.HIS B.A. in History Mascarenhas Adam

BA.HIS B.A. in History Naik Megha 

BA.HIS B.A. in History Pereira Declan 

BA.HIS B.A. in History Poomani Jessy 

BA.HIS B.A. in History Sayed Afrin 

BA.HIS B.A. in History Shinde Shruti

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Leanne Vashtee Fernandes

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Enoch Abraham

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Naik Fija Altaf Bashir Ahmed

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Bibi Zehera Shaikh

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Monali Tatyaso Mane

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Renuka Prashant Narvekar

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Furtado Chloe Maria

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Bhat Anirudh Krishnaraj

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Dabhade Deepali Subhash

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Rishikesh P

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Shaik Sahil Muzawar

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Naik Raveena Ramesh

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Clemente Conceicao Manuel 

Valdimiro

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Krishna Palyekar

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Apoorva Naik

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Shambhavi Sawant Talaulikar

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Utkarsha Naik

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Pranali Naik
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BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Darshana Paranjape

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Tejal Mahale Borkar

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Ankita Kamat

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Sharvari Bhave

BA.PHI B.A. in Philosophy Eliota De Noronha

BA.PHI B.A. in Philosophy Casilda Gomes

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Neha Pai Dukle 

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Rucha Kare

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology UrviUmarye

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Nikita Narvekar

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Yamini Patil

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Ravi Almeida

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Leanne Rebelo

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Genevieve Rodrigues

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Adarsh Ajai

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Xena Monteiro

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Kashish Agrawal

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Talha Sadekar

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Shania Crasto

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Saloni Prabhugaonkar

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Purva Prabhu Dessai

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Ramya Warrier

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Daniella D'souza

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Kenisha Fernandes

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Krystal Fernandes

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Annora Dias

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Oshmee Rebello

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Nubira D’Sa
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BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Michelle Crasto

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Delicia Dias

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Joyce Colaco   

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Fraizy Mascarenhas

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Melanka Vaz

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Masuma Khan 

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Frency D’Costa               

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Joyce Fernandes                                 

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Samira Alphonso                                

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Valenka Afonso.                              

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Venessa Fernandes

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Jannine Quadros                                       

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Rosanne Fernandes                                  

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Anya Fernandes                                        

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Beverly Pereira

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Joyna Fernandes

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Musaib Ahmed

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Sufyen Chaudhary

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Usmita Lotlikar

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Vicente Fernandes

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Avinash Joseph Almeida  

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Bakhita Afonso                

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Lizane DaCunha 

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Laishram Lanleima

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Valaica Fernandes

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Afrah Mulla

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Zeeka   Khan

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Afreen Ali Balkundi

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Nayshirl Alvares                                                   
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BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Swizelle Fernandes                                               

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Chrysilla Dias                                                       

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Preeti.V.Papishetty                                               

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Fariyal Bepari                                                       

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Shaziya Sayed                                                       

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Nicia Nemi Fernandes                                                                      

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Keagan Philip Alvares                                                             

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Ivanna Gomes                                                                         

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Sherie Saldanha                        

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Sushmita katkar                       

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Ketaki Shetkar

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Ekta Padwal

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Shreya Gawande

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Shivam Naik

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Denika Medes

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Shruti Naik

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Archita Usapkar

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Tessy Sequeira

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Kelly Dias

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Swathi Mayekar

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Neha Maurya

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Shivani Rajawat

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Aditi Dixit

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Eunice Rodrigues

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Nakul Divekar

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Anna Kollannur

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Mansi Khandeparkar

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Amanda Antao

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Madhura Naik
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BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Apoorv Khandeparkar

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Joval Vaz

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Tejaswi Naik

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Swetha Pereira

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Risha Naik 

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Arshiya Shaikh

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Ansley Rodrigues

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Neil Antao

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Omkar Naik

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Flavia Monteiro

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Shirodkar Rutuja Rajesh

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Gaonkar  Bhargavi

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Kamat Saishree

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Gadiyar Manjunath

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Raikar Mrugnayni

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Kamat Kaushiki

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Atharva Karde

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Simran Coutinho

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Bhomkar Shreesiddhi

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Kate Mel Cabral

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Scimran Da Costa

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Vedika Phal

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Ashney Rodrigues

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Selcea D'Costa

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Russell Fernandes

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Manasi Pendse

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Priyanka Shanke

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Samradny Phadte

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Melvia Fernandes
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BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Amanda Delilah Vas

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Devika Raghuraj Arsekar

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Prajay Yatin Prabhu Chodnekar

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Pranjal Shamprasad Kalekar

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Kimberly Rhea Fernandes 

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Denisha D. Mangaonkar

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Rhea Marissa D’Souza

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Indrajit Giriraj Kallali

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Saachi Rawal

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Vanessa Fernandes

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Manisha Bhati

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Apoorva Loylekar

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Lakshda Kalekar

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Francis Fernandes

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Berdina Pires

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Elton Fernandes

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Maryann Pimenta

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Andrea Monica Rodrigues

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Harshada Chari

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Aralyne Ozorio

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Manita Ganachari

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Amreen Fathima

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Isha Raut Dessai

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Divya Hosamani

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Yukta Kurtarkar

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Daksh Raikar

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Mitsy Pires

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Krishnkant Naik

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Hazel Vaz
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BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Dikshita Naik

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Mueen Madhwani 

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Cristopher Fernandes

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Nachiket Naik

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Fernandes Luminita Jose

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Martins Dwana Emily

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Fernandes Kate

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Holkar Siddhi

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Desai Saloni

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Thomas Alexius

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Crasto Navita Henriqueta

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Gonsalves Reanne Lorrian

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Dias Kimberly Mary

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Gotadki Akshata Shirish

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Fernandes Saya

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Fernandes Charlene Jasmine

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Pontes Mariam Velisha

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Vas Flacy

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Furtado Bellaney Queeneta

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Dias Odilia Savia Perpetual

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Fernandes Melanie

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Coutinho Savia Justino

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Chodnekar Kashmi Krishnanath

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Jakati Sania

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Rane Sonali

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Samant Prathamesh Pandurang

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Patil Divya Jayant

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Shirodkar Vishaka Vithaldas

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Barve Shruti Prasanna

Page 9



1.3.4_

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Gaonkar Rupesh Dilip

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Band Komal Shrikant

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Fernandes Ramita Leesa

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Khatavkar Sonali Ramesh

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Naik Vaishnavi Pramod

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Rathod Arjun

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Thorat Aishwarya Ajay

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Rao Aarya Haresh

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Quadros Pricilla

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Naik Shrutika Shrikant

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Da Cruz Fernandes Shanaia Tabitha

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Travasso Priyanka Theodolinda

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Rivonker Shubham Chandrashekher

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Gaonkar Babaji Ranjendra

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Fernandes Valerie Sonia Amita

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Gaonkar Swaraj Ganesh

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Usapkar Prasheel Dattaram

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Kalangutkar Navdetya Shamba

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Griezelle Roycee Da Silva

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Manjula Bhajantri

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Km. Roshani

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Pinnam Shrisha

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Rodrigues Raylen Samuel

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Costa Hayston Joaquim

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Costa Keenan Antonio

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Bhosle Pawan Shantaram

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Shane Sarona Fernandes

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Savoikar Omkar Vaibhav

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Caldeira Jawsil Dwayne
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BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Sharma Biplab

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Rosa Tabitha Valerie

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Rodrigues Brendon Ernest

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Shivona Grasmila Fernandes

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Prabhudesai Shaarang Sanjiv

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science S.Aarthi

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Prabhugaonkar Sadanand Vinod

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Dias Rene Eurico

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Correia Nix Brandon

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Mascarenhas Shynerl Claude

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Ayush Barkatali Noorani

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Sayant TC

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Kamat Elekar Varad Damodar

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Patagundi Yogeeta Devanand

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Manjrekar Dikshita G.

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Shirodker Janvi Richa Deelip

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Gaonker Swarali Ramnath

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Menezes Gama Crizelle Grace

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Dessai Prajakta Satish

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Dessai Saloni Dilip

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Rebello Jevila

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Prasangi Ramesh

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Luke Bossuet Sequeira Vaz

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Naik Shrutika Shyam

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Vaz Elishka Lisanne

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Dourado Rosy Valoskha
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BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics De Souza Yonefa Methusela

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Quadros Lycentta Sharmila

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Rodrigues Rhea Valanka

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Naik Ratish Vasu

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Godi Shreya Mahantesh

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Sane Hrisshikesh Anant

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Shilkar Omkar Ajit

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Shaikh Mubbashira

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Singh Rajan K

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Bhat Shatakshi Santosh

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Naik Anchal Audumber

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Souza Sweenie Andrea

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Menezes Rachell Emmy

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Noronha Prisfa Ameena

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Sacrafamilia Abigail Celina

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Oliveira Vevina Milena

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Faleiro Eleanor Norma

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Fernandes Rochelle

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Andrade Flynna Rosvilla

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Poi Raiturker Antara Shridhar

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Fernandes Renisha Giles Perpetual

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Barretto Rizell Gwen

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Naik Rushad Rajan

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Behki Shivani

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Gomes Quelifa Ageema

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Monteiro Reema
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BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Fernandes Muriel Rovenna

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Noronha Caren

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Zuha Fatima Bi

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Yadav Ashish Kumar

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Mascarenhas Shanaya Gail

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Shaikh Ferzeen

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Furtado Jessica Florinda

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology D Mello Megan Risa

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Alvares Melvita

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Pai Shreya Prakash

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Gracias Valerie Effie

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Carvalho Twinkle Vailrina Andrea

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Fernandes Kendrick Francisco

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Travassos Mercy Lourdes

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Dias Delailah Sophia

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Sinai Borker Neeha Nitin

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Alvares Shaina Exaltacao

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Singh Dipti Jitendra

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Mascarenhas Anouska

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Shenvi Kossambe Heera Bablo

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Fernandes Natasha Brazil

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Shreya Subhash Naik

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Elton Dias

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Sabeena Shaik

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Anjeli Gudameni

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Parveen Khan
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BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Manisha Bogto

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Sa Sanlee Romanus

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Felix Fredy Furtado

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Prabhugaonkar Varad Dnyananand

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Mahale Dheeraj Dinesh

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Shah Salahudin Ahmad Raza Umar

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Rajput Dhiraj Lokesh

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Braganza Jonathan Fred

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Dessai Rajeev Rajendra

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Rayyan Khan

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Dahale Nitin Nivrutti

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Ferrao Vilnesh Joseph

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Prachande Nirmala S

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Jibin Koshy

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Jishnu Nair

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Shawnak Mandrekar

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Melbern Vaz

BVoc.SD B.Voc. in Software 

Development

Nigam Veer

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Gaonkar Samiksha Digambar

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Kadam Ankita Pralhad

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Sinari Kshitija Yeswant

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Fernandes Clarisha Melonie

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Kamat Siya Pramod

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Mainkar Rasik Ramdas

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Gaonkar Uddesh Uttam

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Pereira Una Vivienne
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MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Dalal Adesh Amod

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Sawant Chetan Chandrakan

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Gawas Rama Deu

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry D'costa Melancy

MSc.CHE M.Sc. in Analytical Chemistry Rodrigues Drusilla Gracy

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Precilda Milosha Cardozo

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Finidi Ferrao

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Alzira Lifa Fernandes

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Priyanka Pamela Braganza

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Lakshita Shriniwas Parsekar

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Nicole Zenia Alfonso

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Prabhudesai Anish Sudesh

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Days Anoushka Raiza

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Pawar Samruddhi Chandrakant

MA.ECO M.A. in Applied Economics Morajkar Unnati Uday 

MA.GEG M.A. in Geography Velip Sagar Laximan

MA.GEG M.A. in Geography D’Souza Tessy

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Fernandes Valdo

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Mangirish Naik

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

B  Saburi 

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Patil Kajal

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Bhagat Satvik

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Shaikh Muzaffar

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Fernandes Garry
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MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Gomindes Swella

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Pereira Rufina

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Chatim Akshay

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Dhargalkar Akshay

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Bhagat Unnatti 

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Naik Vedank 

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Pereira Pressy

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Kankonkar Rakshadha

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Saldanha  Johnas

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Sachin Verlekar

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Geetali  Aeer

MSc.IT M.Sc. in  Information 

Technology

Shubam Pednekar

Internships

Programme Code Programmme Name Names of the Students Link to the relevant document

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Faizah Salam Khan http://node01.chowgules.ac.in/pub/webassets/NAAC

/naac_criteria/criteria1/1.3.4/Internship%20Certificat

es%2020-21_FINAL.pdf

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Ashnoor Kaur Soni

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Shreya Suresh Moraskar

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Samradni Rohit Paigankar

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Pritam Gaonkar

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Kayle Ilonka Fernandes

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Sonali Subhash Gavada

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Heidi Giselle Araujo
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BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Shanaia Sanseya Dacosta

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Ria Dayanand Naik

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Sabiya Shaikh

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Hriddhi Anant Bondre

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry AMISHA RUTH COLACO

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Liza Maharshi

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Leander Fernandes

BA.ENG B.A. in English Sakshi Desai

BA.ENG B.A. in English Pooja Bisht

BA.FRE B.A. in French Nayden James D'Silva

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Nicole Godinho

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Yukta Prabhu

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Saiksha G. Verenkar

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Vishwanee A. Padiyar

BA.MAS B.A. in Mathematics Kamat Shubhan Sushant

BA.MAS B.A. in Mathematics Mascarenhas Megan Darlene

BA.MAS B.A. in Mathematics Sanket Namdev Sinari

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Darshan Tavanappa Hosamani

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Aloma D’Silva

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics FATIMA MYRIAM BARRETO

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Keegan Fernandes

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Sidharth Yallappa Bidikar

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Sanskruti Darshan Naik Gaonkar

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Rutuja Manoj Joshi

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Neha Pareek

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Sejal Giselle Almeida

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Rayzel Sandra Prabhu Fernandes

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Esther Rajan

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Rosanna D'cunha
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BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Kaniksha Naik

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Amadora Hynie Gracias

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Myron Dcosta

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Kruttika Jan

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Radha Santosh Shirsat

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Anusha Raut

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Ceejal Pinto

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Sarha Khan

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Tahoora Shaikh

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Shanaya Phaldesai

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Yohan Rodrigues

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Vineet Nerurkar

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Shruti Kale

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Akshay Prabhu Velguenkar

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology ShanayaLianneAntao

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Giselle Fernandes

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Ansley Mollan Rodrigues

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Omkar Naik

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Nakul Narendra Divekar

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Omkar Naik

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry AMANDA ANINHA ANTAO

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Apoorv Sameer Khandeparkar

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Risha Naik

BSc.BCH B.Sc. in Biochemistry Neil Xavier Antao

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Bhomkar Shreesiddhi Vinod

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Samradny Narayan Phadte

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Saishree P. Kamat

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Amanda Delilah Vas

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Rhea Marissa Dsouza
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BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Kimberly Rhea Fernandes

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Bhomkar Shreesiddhi Vinod

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Samradny Phadte

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Rhea Marissa D'souza

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Russell Malcolm Fernandes

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Prajay Prabhu Chodnekar

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Bhargavi Gaonkar

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Indrajit Giriraj Kollali

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Manjunatha Manojkumar Gadiyar

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Kaushiki Krishna Kamat

BSc.BIO B.Sc. in Biotechnology Maria S. B. Da Costa

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Francis Xavier Fernandes

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Berdina Pires

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany NAIK NACHIKET DILIP

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Apoorva Lolyekar

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Dikshita Naik

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Hazel Jostrin Vaz

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Vanessa Fernandes

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Mueen Madhwani

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Amreen Fathima

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany MANITA GANACHARI

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Harshada Shanum Chari

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Maryann Pimenta

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany YUKTA SANDESH SHET 

KURTARKARBSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Saachi Paresh Rawal

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Bhati Manisha Hastimal

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Lakshda Kalekar

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Andrea Monica Rodrigues

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Divya Hosamani

Page 19



1.3.4_

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Aaralyne Ozorio

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Daksh Pramod Raikar

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Isha R Raut Dessai

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Mitsy pires

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Elton Velden Fernandes

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Cristopher Fernandes

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Krishnkant V. Naik

BSc.BOT B.Sc. in Botany Elton Fernandes

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry KM. ROSHANI

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Swaraj Gaonkar

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Shubham Chandrashekher Rivonker

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Mariam Pontes

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Pricilla Quadros

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Navdetya kalangutkar

BSc.CHE B.Sc. in Chemistry Siddhi Prabhudessai

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Shane Sarona Fernandes

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Patagundi Yogeeta Devanand

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Hayston Joaquim Costa

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Raylen Rodrigues

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Varad Damodar Kamat Elekar

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Keenan Antonio Costa

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Ayush Barkatali Noorani

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science BHOSLE PAWAN SHANTARAM

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science SAYANT TC

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Shivona Grasmila Fernandes

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Manjrekar Dikshita G.

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science S. Aarthi
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BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Shaarang Prabhudesai

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Savoikar Omkar Vaibhav

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Sharma Biplab

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Caldeira Jawsil Dwayne

BSc.COM B.Sc. in Computer Science Rene Eurico Dias

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Milgred Gracias

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Shraddhesh Kenkre

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Ritul Sawant

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Almas Taj

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Anjali john

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Nasid Shaik

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Mavish Banducda

BA.ECO B.A. in Economics Ashwin Parate

BA.ENG B.A. in English Ashwini Sequeira

BA.ENG B.A. in English Ray Cyrus Gomes

BA.ENG B.A. in English Farheen Mulla.

BA.ENG B.A. in English K. Ruchira

BA.ENG B.A. in English Nubira D'Sa

BA.ENG B.A. in English Jeff D'cruz

BA.ENG B.A. in English Nayshirl Virgilia Alvares

BA.ENG B.A. in English Manasi Sinai Talaulikar

BA.ENG B.A. in English Rachel Doris Dias

BA.ENG B.A. in English Fernandes Jesselyn Muriel

BA.ENG B.A. in English D’Costa Maria Amanda Claire

BA.ENG B.A. in English Srushti Abhijit Prabhudesai

BA.ENG B.A. in English Valaica Fernandes

BA.ENG B.A. in English Krystal Fernandes

BA.ENG B.A. in English Rucha Prabhudesai
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BA.ENG B.A. in English Stacy Dias

BA.ENG B.A. in English Keagan Philip Alvares

BA.ENG B.A. in English Mizia Emily Dias

BA.FRE B.A. in French Maria Liza Vaz

BA.FRE B.A. in French Swizelle Maribel Fernandes

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Diksha Deepak Jadhav

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Renuka Prashant Narvekar

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Kimberley Valeska Carvalho

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Naik Fija Altaf Bashir Ahmed

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Enoch Abraham

BA.GEG B.A. in Geography Monali Tatyaso Mane

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Raveena Ramesh Naik

BSc.GEG B.Sc. in Geography Shaik Sahil Muzawar

BSc.GEL B.Sc. in Geology Audrich D’Souza

BSc.GEL B.Sc. in Geology R.Rakshith Vamsi

BSc.GEL B.Sc. in Geology Yash Pagui

BSc.GEL B.Sc. in Geology Hassan Nasir Khan

BSc.GEL B.Sc. in Geology PRADNESH PREMANAND 

PEDNEKARBSc.GEL B.Sc. in Geology Sairaj Arondekar

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Fanila Alfa Barreto

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Anjum Banu Sayed

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Mrunali Manikrao Mamlekar

BA.HIN B.A. in Hindi Pranali D naik

BA.HIS B.A. in History Sarah veronica D'souza

BA.HIS B.A. in History Annora Dias

BA.HIS B.A. in History Shruti Shivkumar shinde

BA.HIS B.A. in History Ankita kamat

BA.HIS B.A. in History Al-Gaous Bepari

BA.HIS B.A. in History Achal Premanand Dharbandodkar
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BA.HIS B.A. in History Nathan Colaco

BA.HIS B.A. in History Adam Afanso Mascarenhas

BA.HIS B.A. in History Ashley Dias

BA.HIS B.A. in History Nicia Nemi Fernandes

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani Vinda Naik

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani GAONKAR AKASH

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani PARAB SHASHIKANT 

PREMANANDBA.KON B.A. in Konkani DIAS CELOSIA

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani FERNANDES VELENY JOYSELA

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani TARI ROSHANI RAVIDAS

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani BARRETO MEVESA

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani FERNANDES KRIFA

BA.KON B.A. in Konkani NAIK NAMESH VISHWANAND

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Utkarsha Naik

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Darshana hari Paranjape

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Shambhavi Dileep Sawant 

TalaulikerBA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Tejal Dhiraj Mahale Borkar

BA.MAR B.A. in Marathi Apoorva Devendra Naik

BSc. MAS B.Sc. in Mathematics Dessai Saisha Sudhakar

BSc. MAS B.Sc. in Mathematics PARAB SHIVANI TUSHAR

BSc. MAS B.Sc. in Mathematics SIDDHANT PRAVIN NAIK

BSc. MAS B.Sc. in Mathematics Rianne Celsa Almeida

BA.PHI B.A. in Philosophy Eliota Carla De Noronha

BA.PHI B.A. in Philosophy Casilda Gomes

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Janvi Richa Deelip Shirodker

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics SHILKAR OMKAR AJIT

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Janvi Richa Deelip Shirodker

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Crizelle Grace Menezes Gama

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Ratish naik
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BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics SANE HRISSHIKESH ANANT

BSc.PHY B.Sc. in Physics Shaikh Mubbashira

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Kashish Aggarwal

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Delicia Dias

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Kenisha Fernandes

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Michelle Crasto

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Adarsh Ajai

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Anu Pujari

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Colaco Joyce Suzi De Jesus

BA.PSY B.A. in Psychology Daniella J. D'souza

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Preeti .V.Papishetty

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology CHRYSILLA DIAS

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Oshmee Rebello

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Musaib ahmed

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Swathi Mayekar

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Afrah mulla

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Sherie saldanha

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Shruti Shyamsundar Naik

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Shivam Naik

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Padwal Ekta Suresh

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Ketaki Shetkar

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Afonso Valenka Maria

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Sushmita Raju Katkar

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology BEVERLY THERESA PEREIRA

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Kelly Dias

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Usmita Sushant Lotlikar

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Vicentee Guadalupe Fernandes

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Shreya Gawande

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Denika Mendes
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BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Tessy Rose Sequeira

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Laishram Lanleima Devi

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Lizane Da Cunha

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Khan Zeeka Ayub

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Afonso Valenka Maria

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Katkar Sushmita Raju

BA.SOC B.A in Sociology Sufyen Chaudhary

BSc.STS B.Sc. in Statistics Vaibhav kunkolienker

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Rachell Emmy Menezes

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Anchal Naik

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Muriel R. Fernandes

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Natasha Fernandes

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Renisha Fernandes

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Abigail Celina Sacrafamilia

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Shanaya Gail Mascarehnhas

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Megan D’mello

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Caren Noronha

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Twinkle V.A. Carvalho

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Ferzeen Shaikh

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Rochelle Fernandes

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Eleanor Faleiro

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Shaina Alvares

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Zuha Fatima Bi

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Delailah S.Dias

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Dipti Singh

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Shreya SubhashNaik

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Anouska Mascarenhas

BSc.ZOO B.Sc. in Zoology Jessica Florinda Furtado
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